Ford Fiesta 1.25 Style 3dr | Sep 2006
CHEAP INSURANCE JUST HAD NEW CLUTCH

2006 ford fiesta
Just had brand new clutch fitted

All good tyres

All good brakes

Just been serviced

Moted to December

Comes with 3 months parts and labour warranty

£1295

Call 07723398362

All walk in viewings available at 4 browndod road Larne bt40 3js

Vehicle Features

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 14" steel
spare wheel, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Body colour
bumpers, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver and passenger
airbags, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Front head
restraints, Front seat back map pockets, Immobiliser, Kyoto cloth
upholstery, Luggage compartment lighting, PAS, Rear wiper,
Remote central double locking, Remote tailgate release, Theatre
dimming interior lights
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4 Browndod Road, Larne, BT40 3JS

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

William : 07723398362

£1,295

109867
Petrol
Manual

Red

1242

142

F (£210 p/a)

Hatchback

08E

PJjZ7988
3918mm
1685mm
1468mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 268L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

1520KG
417KG

34.4MPG

60.1MPG

47.1MPG

45L

5 SPEED
101MPH
73.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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