William: 07723398362

£1,295

Ford Fiesta 1.25 Style 3dr | Sep 2006 CHEAP INSURANCE JUST HAD NEW CLUTCH







2006 ford fiesta
Just had brand new clutch fitted
All good tyres
All good brakes
Just been serviced
Moted to December

Comes with 3 months parts and labour warranty £1295

Call 07723398362

All walk in viewings available at 4 browndod road Larne bt40 3js

Vehicle Features

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 14" steel spare wheel, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Body colour bumpers, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Front head restraints, Front seat back map pockets, Immobiliser, Kyoto cloth upholstery, Luggage compartment lighting, PAS, Rear wiper, Remote central double locking, Remote tailgate release, Theatre dimming interior lights

Miles:	109867
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1242
CO2 Emission:	142
Tax Band:	F (£210 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	08E
Reg:	PJZ7988

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3918mm
Width:	1685mm
Height:	1468mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	268L
Gross Weight:	1520KG
Max. Loading Weight:	417KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	34.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	101MPH
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP

